
V

TAB_KARAKTER_VGSKOLE

SNR_NUDB

SKOLEAR

ORGNR

VIDEREGAENDEPOENG

FAGKODE

Statistikknr

Skoleår

Organisasjonsnummer

Videregåendepoeng?

Fagkode

Kortnavn
Variabelnavn

Datatype, lengde

YYYY

VARCHAR2

VARCHAR2

VARCHAR2

NUMBER

VARCHAR2

8

8

9

7

7

DefinisjonKoder

Kommentar

20031001

20031001

20031001

20031001

20031001

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Datoformat:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:



V

TAB_KARAKTER_VGSKOLEVariabelbeskrivelse for tabellen(e):

MUN

SKR

STP

TERMIN1

TERMIN2

Karakter i muntlig

Karakter i skriftlig

Standpunktkarakter

Karakter i 1. termin

Karakter i 2. termin

Kortnavn
Variabelnavn

Datatype, lengde

VARCHAR2

VARCHAR2

VARCHAR2

VARCHAR2

VARCHAR2

2

2

2

2

2

DefinisjonKoder

Kommentar

20021001

20021001

20021001

20021001

20021001

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:



V

TAB_KARAKTER_VGSKOLEVariabelbeskrivelse for tabellen(e):

KAR_ANNEN

FAGSTATUS

Annen karakter

Fagstatus

Kortnavn
Variabelnavn

Datatype, lengde

VARCHAR2

VARCHAR2

2

1

DefinisjonKoder

Kommentar

20021001

20021001

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig fra:

Gyldig til:

Gyldig til:


